

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 3086/2026

Satish Vaishnav Son Of Shri Radha Mohan Vaishnov And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aradhana Swami

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG for State

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

Await notice of respondent No.6 for three weeks.

In the meantime, reply be filed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ