

सत्यमेव जयते

-----Petitioner

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with
Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents may file reply.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACTING CJ